

	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
Recettes d'exploitation					46 927,91	47 022,62	48 935,91	48 857,77	50 449,81	54 021,27	55 854,94	52 894,32	52 679,69	51 128,04	60 181,25
Dépenses d'exploitation					34 818,84	37 526,99	39 920,11	43 584,07	40 711,25	47 502,17	48 898,41	20 006,04	93 479,26	26 526,44	85 977,31
Résultat brut d'exploitation				22 687,84	12 109,07	9 495,63	9 015,80	5 273,70	9 738,56	6 519,10	6 956,53	32 888,28	-40 799,57	24 601,60	-25 796,06
Résultat net d'exploitation				22 687,84	12 109,07	9 495,63	9 015,80	5 273,70	9 738,56	6 519,10	6 956,53	32 888,28	-9 911,29	14 690,31	-11 105,75
Recettes d'investissement					29 242,31	19 620,38	19 355,72	16 780,13	24 457,14	21 158,58	18 108,12	18 763,36	15 847,49	9 909,46	9 356,52
Dépenses d'investissement					9 216,57	26 676,48	11 783,31	13 305,86	35 402,69	13 480,36	7 316,56	9 083,26	4 446,05	4 961,50	5 773,71
Résultat brut d'investissement					20 025,74	-7 056,10	7 572,41	3 474,47	-10 945,55	7 678,22	10 791,56	9 680,10	11 401,44	4 947,96	3 582,81
Résultat net d'investissement					-34 268,70	-14 242,96	-21 299,06	-13 726,65	-10 252,18	-21 197,73	-13 519,51	-2 727,95	6 952,15	18 353,59	23 301,55
Résultat de clôture	-17 782,80	-25 018,23	-27 346,05	-11 580,86	-2 133,89	-11 803,43	-4 710,85	-4 978,48	-11 459,17	-7 000,41	4 228,58	39 840,43	8 442,30	37 991,86	15 778,61

